
OCIAA Ski Schedule 2015-2016 

 

             

 

Monday, Dec. 14     10:00 a.m. Scrimmage Belleayre Division I/II B/G  12/15, 12/21 

Thursday, Jan. 7     4:30 p.m. GS 1  Holiday  Division I B/G  1/14 

       4:30 p.m. GS 1  Mt. Peter Division II B/G  1/14 

Monday, Jan. 11     4:30 p.m. SL 1  Mt. Peter Division I B  1/14 

       4:30 p.m. SL 1  Mt. Peter Division II B  1/14 

 Tuesday, Jan. 12     4:30 p.m. SL 2  Holiday  Division I B/G  1/14, 15 

       4:30 p.m. SL 2  Mt. Peter Division II B/G  1/14 

 Wednesday, Jan. 13 4:30 p.m. GS 2  Holiday  Division I B/G  1/14, 15 

       4:30 p.m.     GS 2                 Mt. Peter          Division II B/G              1/22 

Tuesday, Jan 19     4:30 p.m. SL 1  Holiday  Division I G  1/21, 22 

   4:30 p.m. SL 1  Holiday  Division II G  1/21, 22 

Wednesday, Jan. 20 10:00 a.m.   GS 3  Belleayre Division I B/G  1/21 

    4:30 p.m. SL 3  Mt. Peter Division II B/G  2/1, 2/5 

Thursday, Jan 21      4:30 p.m. SL 3   Holiday  Division I B/G  1/22, 1/29 

       4:30 p.m. SL 4   Mt. Peter Division II B/G   2/1, 2/4, 2/5  

Tuesday, Feb. 2     10:00 a.m. GS 4  Belleayre Division I B/G  2/4, 2/5 

    4:30 p.m. GS 3 or MUP Mt. Peter Division II B/G             2/4, 2/5 

Wednesday, Feb. 3   4:30 p.m. SL 4  Holiday  Division I B/G  2/3, 2/4  

       10:00 a.m. GS 4 or 3/4 Belleayre Division II B/G  2/3, 2/4   

Thursday Feb 4, Friday Feb 5     (make-up date at all areas for any races necessary to complete) 

 

Seeding Meeting - Thursday, Feb. 4, 2016        (weather date Feb 5) 

 Fallsburg High School   6:00 p.m. 

 Section 9 Alpine Championships - Tuesday, Feb. 9, 2016    

 Weather make-up (2/11/16)  

 Hunter Mountain Ski Bowl 

     NY State Alpine Championships – Training Sunday Feb 21, 2016 

 Monday/Tuesday Feb. 22, 23 

 Whiteface 

 

Date  Time  Event  Place  Division Makeup Date 

 



 

 

 

 

 


